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1 Benz Daniel 02-038162 HES SG Anspach 0 100 0 100 84 200

1 Heinz Andreas 01-139219 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 100 0 100 84 200

3 Laibacher Malte 01-104644 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 50 10 100 85 24 185

4 Geiss Bjarne 03-017825 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 100 0 0 0 84 184

5 Wachenfeld Philipp 01-091524 NRW FC Langenfeld 0 0 100 0 60 160

6 Strehse Alexander 03-013803 HAM TSV Trittau 70 85 20 0 24 155

6 Seifert Daniel 03-016787 HAM TSV Trittau 70 85 20 70 24 155

8 Nyenhuis Denis 01-085517 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 85 60 145

9 Lohau Niclas 01-095920 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 0 70 70 0 140

9 Niemczyk Niklas 01-097225 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 50 70 70 0 140

11 Völker Jan Colin 06-151773 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 100 0 0 0 36 136

12 Bald Christian 01-096898 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 50 50 85 30 24 135

12 Stoppel Fabian 01-096900 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 20 50 85 30 24 135

14 Lang Peter 02-037353 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 50 50 70 50 60 130

14 Legleitner Thomas 02-033137 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 50 50 70 50 60 130

14 Persson Nikolaj 03-014381 HAM TSV Trittau 0 30 30 70 60 130

17 Heumann Manuel 07-024941 BAY TSV Neuhausen 70 30 50 0 0 120

17 Glomp Finn 03-014000 HAM Horner TV 0 70 50 50 36 120

17 Hukriede Mats 06-014083 HAM Horner TV 0 70 50 50 36 120

17 Beck Raphael 01-101930 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 0 120 120

17 Käsbauer Peter 07-021773 SAA 1.BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 120 120

22 Bednorsch Lucas 05-022567 SLH B-W Wittorf NMS 70 0 0 20 36 106

22 Westermeyer Hendrik 01-062138 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 70 0 0 36 106

22 Hukriede Thorsten 01-041981 NRW RW Wesel 0 70 0 0 36 106

25 Trisnanto Ary 03-020256 HAM TSV Trittau 85 0 0 20 0 105

26 Lamsfuß Mark 01-094824 NRW 1. BC Wipperfeld 0 0 0 0 102 102

26 Seidel Marvin 13-009576 SAA 1. BC Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 102 102

28 Kramer David 05-029527 BAW SG Schorndorf 10 50 50 20 36 100

28 Lamsfuß Jens 01-089511 NRW 1. BC Wipperfeld 20 50 0 50 0 100

28 Rother René 01-105347 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 20 50 30 50 12 100

31 Wahl Benjamin 05-019427 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 50 0 36 86

31 Offermann Christoph 01-106063 NRW Brühler TV 0 20 0 50 36 86

31 Schmidt Oliver 01-080493 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 50 36 86

34 Setia Putra Senatria Agus 03-021507 HAM TSV Trittau 85 0 0 0 0 85

35 Zurwonne Josche 01-087020 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 0 0 0 0 84 84

36 Hohenberg Steffen 01-079982 NRW Gladbecker FC 50 30 30 0 24 80

36 Wadenka Tobias 07-023747 BAY TSV Neuhausen 20 30 50 0 24 80

36 Rathke Jonathan 01-103096 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 50 0 30 30 0 80

36 Waldenberger Kai 01-110871 NRW TV Refrath 30 30 50 20 0 80

36 Byerly Mark 01-103210 NRW TV Refrath 30 30 50 20 0 80

36 Klauer Christopher 01-123278 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 20 0 0 60 80

42 Roovers Alexander 01-088648 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 20 30 0 30 36 66

42 Strehse Jan Collin 03-012250 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf 0 30 0 20 36 66

42 Lohau Julian 01-095921 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 10 0 0 30 36 66

45 Pistorius Johannes 07-028805 BAY TSV Freystadt 0 0 0 0 60 60

45 Schmitz Alexander 01-087089 NRW TV Emsdetten 30 0 30 0 0 60

45 Ames Sebastian 07-020565 HES SG Anspach 30 0 30 0 0 60

45 Ames Christopher 07-020564 HES SG Anspach 30 10 30 0 0 60

45 Juchim Frank 09-007060 NIS VfB/SC Peine 30 10 30 20 0 60

45 Discher Philipp 05-029160 HES SG 1862 Anspach 30 0 30 0 0 60

45 Deininger Matthias 13-010636 SAA 1. BC Bischmisheim 20 30 0 30 0 60

45 Przybylak Maik-Oliver 01-097600 NRW 1.CfB Köln 0 0 30 30 12 60

45 Hammes Felix 11-006085 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 0 0 60 60

54 Skrzeba Christopher 01-083801 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 30 20 10 20 24 54

54 Schäfers Patrick 01-078261 NRW DJK Teut. St.Tönis 30 0 10 20 24 54

56 Gerberich Hannes 07-032252 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 20 30 0 20 0 50

56 Pröstler Matthias 07-020352 BAY TV Marktheidenfeld 0 30 20 0 0 50

56 Specht Tim 07-029561 BAY TV Marktheidenfeld 0 30 20 0 0 50

56 Böhnisch Lucas 07-034103 BAY TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 192 20 0 30 0 0 50

56 Kaminski Florian 08-010174 BBB BC Eintracht Südring 20 30 0 20 12 50

56 Köhler Bennet 08-010064 BBB BC Eintracht Südring 20 30 0 20 12 50

56 Lohmann Benjamin 01-091370 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 20 30 0 50

56 Erben Alan 05-030142 BAW SG Schorndorf 20 0 30 0 0 50

56 Ayush Temuulen 08-009830 NRW SV Berliner Brauereien 20 20 30 20 0 50

56 Teulings Timo 05-043907 HAM TSV Trittau 0 20 20 30 0 50

56 Franke Robert 08-008403 BBB SG EBT Berlin 30 20 20 10 12 50

56 Semrau Alexander 03-020243 HAM Horner TV 30 20 20 0 12 50

56 Behme Lukas 04-062336 NIS VfB/SC Peine 20 20 30 20 0 50

56 Becker Steffen 01-098814 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 20 0 0 50

56 König Niklas 09-007725 NIS VfB/SC Peine 30 10 0 20 0 50

56 Kämnitz Patrick 18-017715 HAM TSV Trittau 0 20 20 30 0 50

56 Papendorf Wolf-Dieter 04-054183 NIS SG Vechelde/Lengede 20 0 0 30 0 50

56 Hechler Jonas 02-038776 HES SG Anspach 0 0 30 20 0 50

56 Wang Simon 11-007669 SAA 1.BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 20 0 30 0 50

56 Ewert Mirco 04-062490 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 0 20 30 0 50

76 Demtröder Fabian 02-037086 HES TV Dieburg/Groß-Zimmern 20 0 20 20 24 44

76 Voigt Julian 18-001674 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 0 0 20 24 44
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76 Gredner Lucas 04-059900 NIS VfB/SC Peine 20 20 0 20 24 44

76 Mund Tobias 01-129130 RHL BC Remagen 10 20 10 10 24 44

76 Mund Thilo 01-135786 RHL BC Remagen 10 20 0 10 24 44

76 Henke Alois 16-002454 THÜ OTG Gera 10 0 20 0 24 44

76 Höflitz Johann 18-000713 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 0 10 24 44

76 Kruchten Felix 13-011032 SAA 1.BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 20 0 0 0 24 44

76 Weese Marco 05-023677 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 20 0 24 44

76 Grieser Johannes 02-039198 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 20 24 44

86 Brüning Mirko 01-102659 NRW Bottroper BG 30 0 0 0 12 42

87 Czeckay Pasquale 01-087519 NRW TV Witzhelden 10 0 0 30 0 40

87 Georg Robert 02-023659 HES TuS 1872 Schwanheim 10 20 0 20 0 40

87 Schwenger Marc 07-027961 BAY ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 20 0 20 0 0 40

87 Salow Philipp 14-000217 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 20 20 0 20 0 40

87 Raupach Jann 08-009495 BBB SG EBT Berlin 10 20 20 10 0 40

87 Konder Lennart 10-010889 RHL BC Remagen 20 20 0 10 0 40

87 Jaschke Markus 08-012561 BBB BC Matchpoint Berlin 20 20 0 0 0 40

87 Kamburg Sven 02-034118 HES TuS 1872 Schwanheim 20 20 0 0 0 40

87 Joop Yannik 04-051897 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 20 20 0 0 40

87 Rasmussen Mathias 06-152953 HAM Horner TV 20 10 10 20 0 40

97 Kettner Timo 11-003351 RHP TuS Neuhofen 0 0 0 0 36 36

97 Graalmann Hauke 06-151863 HAM Horner TV 0 0 0 0 36 36

97 Huber Ronald 13-011518 SAA TuS Wiebelskirchen 0 0 0 0 36 36

100 Hippold Fabian 07-028771 BAY TV Unterdürrbach 0 0 20 0 12 32

101 Six Björn 01-075489 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 30 0 0 0 0 30

101 Kroll Martin 01-138726 NRW 1.BC Beuel 10 0 20 0 0 30

101 Spangenberg Jens 08-010013 BBB BC Matchpoint Berlin 10 20 0 0 0 30

101 Faust Philipp 07-020304 BAY TV Unterdürrbach 0 10 20 0 0 30

101 Sosna Mirko 01-078137 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 0 0 0 30

101 Odermatt Anton 06-151307 HAM TSG Bergedorf 20 10 10 0 0 30

101 Ajay Krishna 08-013672 BBB BC Matchpoint 10 20 0 0 0 30

101 Waffler Florian 07-031654 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 0 30 0 0 0 30

101 Petry Matthias 13-010698 SAA 1.BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 30 0 0 0 30

101 Haag Yannick 05-039083 HES TV Dieburg/Groß-Zimmern 10 0 20 0 0 30

101 Castillo Job 06-153248 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 30 0 0 30

101 Braun Joschka 09-006575 BRE Polizei SV Bremen 0 0 0 30 0 30

101 Windhorst Yannik 09-007983 BRE Polizei SV Bremen 0 0 0 30 0 30

114 Scheiel Patrick 07-032322 BAY 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Hess Daniel 01-121098 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Böer Simon 01-058992 NRW TuS Ein. Bielefeld 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Grün Jonas 07-032256 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Grieser Sebastian 02-039119 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Kaltenmeier Thomas 07-019357 HES TV Dieburg/Groß-Zimmern 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Demond Malte 01-105350 NRW Gladbecker FC 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Wanhoff Benjamin 01-058857 NRW Gladbecker FC 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Berchtenbreiter Florian 07-026635 BAY TV Dillingen 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Merkt Simon 05-057131 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Löll Stephan 01-052526 NRW 1. BC Vlotho 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Hennes Markus 01-111168 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 0 0 0 0 24 24

114 Hsiao Samuel 01-115665 NRW FC Langenfeld 0 0 0 0 24 24

127 Kuguschew Wladislaw 07-033268 BAY TSV 1860 Ansbach 0 10 0 0 12 22

127 Rupp Lukas 07-035916 BAY TSV 1860 Ansbach 0 10 0 0 12 22

129 Kamburg Jens 02-033561 HES TuS 1872 Schwanheim 20 0 0 0 0 20

129 Osthöver Janik 01-110432 NRW STC BW Solingen 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Matulat Jan Felix 01-114610 NRW BV Wesel Rot-Weiss 0 0 0 20 0 20

129 Oei Lin-Yu 08-009699 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 10 10 0 0 0 20

129 Kokott Sebastian 18-000781 THÜ OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Wolff Siad 08-010964 BBB Turngemeinde in Berlin 20 0 0 0 0 20

129 Proschmann Dominik 02-038962 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 20 0 0 0 0 20

129 Zieseniß Thomas 04-031596 NIS TuS Wunstorf 10 10 0 10 0 20

129 Rösener Michael 04-053288 NIS TV Metjendorf 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Rösener Philipp 04-059954 NIS TV Metjendorf 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Beck Marcel 01-108094 NRW BV RW Wesel 20 0 0 0 0 20

129 Sander Simon 03-017155 HAM SSW Hamburg 20 0 0 0 0 20

129 von Ohlen Carsten 04-064730 HAM SSW Hamburg 20 0 0 0 0 20

129 Resch Lukas 10-010801 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 0 0 0 0 20

129 Zieseniß Daniel 04-031595 NIS TuS Wunstorf 10 10 0 10 0 20

129 Holtschke Brian 08-011111 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Wagner Malte 08-012698 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Gnalian Noah 07-034921 BAY TuS Geretsried 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Gnalian Samuel 07-034923 BAY TuS Geretsried 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Wagner Stefan 16-008483 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Fitzgerald Ciarán 14-001978 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Gleis Jan-Henrik 04-063776 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 20 0 0 0 20

129 Dieckhoff Benjamin 04-047553 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Friedenstab Dennis 04-058188 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Forstreuter Pascal 01-117924 NRW DJK Teutonia St.Tönis 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Bastian Kai 07-020649 BAY TV Unterdürrbach 0 0 20 0 0 20
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129 Karge Francis 08-010247 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Fuchs Thomas 07-030576 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Kramer Simon 05-029528 BAW TSG Tübingen 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Lohmann Vitus 05-041645 BAW PTSV Konstanz 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Meuser Stefan 01-099254 NRW DJK Teutonia St.Tönis 0 0 20 0 0 20

129 Krause Toni 18-000873 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 10 0 10 0 20

129 Predel Moritz 18-000810 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 10 0 10 0 20

129 Thiele Peter 04-014745 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 0 0 20 0 20

129 Kick Max 07-034306 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 20 0 20

129 Wohlgemuth Florian 18-001871 THÜ VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen 0 0 0 20 0 20

129 Wenk Yannik 01-112209 NRW STC BW Solingen 0 0 0 20 0 20

129 Zander Rasmus 04-060322 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 0 20 0 20

129 Ruth Felix 04-049716 BRE Polizei SV Bremen 0 0 0 20 0 20

129 Aßmann Mirco 09-006955 BRE Polizei SV Bremen 0 0 0 20 0 20

129 Fischer Tim 07-034007 NRW BV Wesel RW 0 0 0 20 0 20

170 Hinsche Robert 16-003942 NIS SG Vechelde/Lengede 0 0 0 0 12 12

170 Wackertapp Nils 01-110784 NRW Bottroper BG 0 0 0 0 12 12

170 Borsutzki Jan 08-009757 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 0 0 0 12 12

170 Zanssen Henning 04-026733 NIS SG Vechelde/Lengede 0 0 0 0 12 12

170 Fricke Daniel 07-027685 BAY 1. BV Bamberg 0 0 0 0 12 12

170 Rieger Lars 03-014222 HAM SSW Hamburg 0 0 0 0 12 12

176 Freymark Tim 02-036991 HES TuS Schwanheim 10 0 0 0 0 10

176 Kretzschmar Martin 01-089008 NRW TV Witzhelden 10 0 0 0 0 10

176 Reinhardt Simon 01-117558 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 10 0 0 0 0 10

176 Kekeritz Jan 04-059241 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 10 0 0 0 10

176 Kirchberg Lukas 04-065419 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 10 0 0 0 10

176 Kreher Sven 16-004345 HAM Farmsener TV 0 10 0 0 0 10

176 Ober Felix 03-013683 HAM Hamburger SV 0 10 0 0 0 10

176 Bock Alexander 01-099134 NRW STC BW Solingen 0 0 10 0 0 10

176 Zocher Jann-Philipp 01-080125 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 10 0 10

176 Notni Lennart 18-001749 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 10 0 10
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1 Weitz Hanna 02-039522 HES SG Anspach 20 0 100 100 0 200

1 Siahaya Priskila 06-153246 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 100 100 0 200

3 Kunkel Julia 07-033266 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 100 0 0 85 60 185

4 Cordes Nadine 03-017832 NIS VfB/SC Peine 20 20 85 85 60 170

5 Ostermeyer Kilasu 06-153218 HAM TSV Trittau 0 85 70 30 36 155

5 Persson Charlotte 03-014380 HAM TSV Trittau 0 85 70 30 0 155

7 Pohl Hannah 01-104600 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 70 0 50 84 154

8 Horbach Annika 01-102597 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 70 50 0 70 60 140

8 Nichterwitz Anja 03-020582 HAM Horner TV 70 70 30 0 0 140

8 Deichgräber Lisa 08-008717 BBB SG EBT Berlin 50 0 70 70 36 140

11 Bühl Jana 04-041942 BBB BC Eintracht Südring 0 100 20 30 36 136

12 Vogelgsang Claudia 05-010175 BAW VfB Friedrichshafen 85 50 0 30 36 135

13 Kaminski Lisa 01-096109 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 50 84 134

14 Wurm Theresa 07-030554 HES SG Anspach 50 0 20 70 60 130

15 Hacks Ramona 01-109655 NRW Bottroper BG 70 0 50 50 24 120

15 Schlösser Sonja 04-048731 NIS BV Gifhorn 50 30 0 70 36 120

15 Nelte Carla 01-128902 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 0 120 120

15 Bytomski Yvonne 01-105565 NRW 1. CfB Köln 0 70 30 50 24 120

15 Herttrich Isabel 07-028507 SAA 1. BC Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 120 120

20 Stelzer Maxi 18-000787 THÜ OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 50 20 60 110

21 Köhler Fabienne 01-100526 NRW FC Langenfeld 0 0 70 0 36 106

22 Weiner Franziska 04-062420 NIS VfB/SC Peine 20 20 85 0 0 105

23 Efler Linda 01-110718 NRW TV Emsdetten 0 0 0 0 102 102

23 Janssens Eva 01-113510 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 0 102 102

25 Jäger Annabella 16-006916 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 100 0 0 0 0 100

25 Li Yvonne 06-151394 NRW SC Union Lüdinghausen 0 100 0 0 0 100

25 Stepper Brid 07-032153 BAY 1.BC Wipperfeld 20 50 50 50 24 100

25 Virta Noora 08-014011 BBB SG EBT Berlin 70 0 30 0 0 100

29 Kinoshita Yurie 01-149336 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 70 0 20 0 90

30 Seele Vanessa 07-034414 BAY ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 50 0 0 0 36 86

30 Schadlowski Katrin 06-015127 SLH B-W Wittorf NMS 20 0 50 20 36 86

32 Wagner Kerstin 05-018261 BAW SG Schorndorf 85 0 0 0 0 85

33 Karnott Jennifer 01-116150 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 0 84 84

33 Dörr Anika 02-034959 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 0 84 84

35 Kaulitzky Janice 01-108714 HAM TSV Trittau 30 50 30 0 0 80

35 Röthel Jessica 01-091751 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 50 30 24 80

35 Hartjes Linda 01-091367 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 50 0 24 80

35 Dollak Anna 02-039414 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 50 0 30 0 0 80

35 Altenbeck Katharina 01-087405 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 30 0 30 50 24 80

35 Riffelmann Laura 01-094673 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 20 30 0 50 24 80

35 Bartsch Nicole 16-003563 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 20 20 0 20 60 80

42 Mantell Miriam 01-064392 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 20 0 0 50 24 74

42 Kölsch Alina 01-088335 NRW Gladbecker FC 0 0 50 0 24 74

44 Behme Lisa 04-058759 NIS VfB/SC Peine 20 50 0 0 0 70

44 Eichhorn Bente 06-151376 HAM Wedeler TSV 20 50 0 0 0 70

46 Gredner Laura 04-059901 NIS VfB Peine 30 20 30 30 36 66

46 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 07-036216 BAY TuS Geretsried 0 30 0 0 36 66

48 Goliszewski Johanna 01-133811 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 0 60 60

48 Käpplein Lara 05-028378 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 0 60 60

48 Buchert Anja 08-009544 BBB SG EBT Berlin 30 20 30 30 0 60

48 Isenberg Theresa 02-039464 HES TuS 1872 Schwanheim 0 30 30 20 24 60

48 Keskin Pinar 01-119841 NRW 1.BC Vlotho 0 30 30 30 0 60

48 Rondorf Teresa 01-124734 RHL BC Remagen 0 30 30 20 24 60

48 Steffen Sophie 01-133578 NRW 1.BC Vlotho 0 30 0 30 0 60

55 Molitor Alicia 04-067158 NIS BV Gifhorn 20 20 0 20 36 56

56 Lamsfuß Diana 01-089513 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 30 0 0 0 24 54

56 Lamsfuß Sarah 01-089512 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 30 0 0 0 24 54

56 Kuse Maria 17-019030 SAH SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 30 24 54

56 Petrikowski Jule 01-128327 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 0 30 24 54

60 Romen Stephanie 05-032353 BAW TV Dillingen 50 0 0 0 0 50

60 Storch Helena 07-030127 BAY TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 192 50 0 0 0 0 50

60 Willenbacher Franziska 05-046988 BAW Bspfr. Neusatz 50 0 0 0 0 50

60 Brosch Katja 01-116610 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 30 0 0 0 50

60 Klaßen Michelle 01-118989 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 30 0 0 0 50

60 Lajdova Magdalena CZE-LajdovaMagdalena 0 50 0 0 0 50

60 Sutara Dorotea CRO-SutaraDorotea 0 50 0 0 0 50

60 Prameshwarie Dara Aprillya 01-147068 NRW Gladbecker FC 0 0 50 0 0 50

60 Kiehl Marie-Christin 01-104305 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 30 0 0 20 0 50

69 Diks Annalena 01-121957 NRW BV RW Wesel 0 0 0 20 24 44

69 Plützer Runa 01-121966 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 20 24 44

71 Bellenberg Barbara 07-028442 NRW TV Emsdetten 0 0 0 0 36 36

71 Schreiber Annika 16-007071 SAC BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 0 0 0 0 36 36

71 Volkmann Franziska 03-016358 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 0 36 36

71 Wilson Miranda 05-037197 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 0 36 36
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71 Deschle Michelle 07-035267 BAY TuS Geretsried 0 0 0 0 36 36

76 Baumgärtner Lisa 16-007790 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 30 0 0 0 30

76 Janssens Sara 01-113511 NRW 1.BC Beuel 30 0 0 0 0 30

76 Stremlau Lea-Lyn 01-100190 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 30 0 0 0 0 30

76 Schweitzer Marie 01-119566 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 30 0 0 0 0 30

76 Kaufhold Dana 01-088911 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 30 0 0 0 0 30

76 Abdul Rahim Mariam 01-090728 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 0 0 0 30

76 Jörg Anna 01-119070 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 30 0 0 30

76 Holenz Katja 01-121734 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 30 0 0 0 30

76 Seibert Lena 01-114934 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 30 0 0 0 30

76 Oliwa Annika 07-030525 BAY TV Dillingen 0 30 0 0 0 30

76 Bomers Lisa 01-150639 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 30 0 0 0 30

76 Hillgruber Jenny 01-119123 NRW TuS Friedrichsdorf 0 0 30 0 0 30

76 Orth Melina 01-096040 NRW TuS Friedrichsdorf 0 0 30 0 0 30

76 Huang Hongzi 11-009799 BBB BC 58 Luckau 0 0 0 30 0 30

76 Wu Jasmin 01-127990 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 30 0 30

76 Kick Paula 07-034304 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 30 0 30

92 Küspert Stine 09-008309 BRE Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Völkering Maren 04-060852 BRE Polizei SV Bremen 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Büser Karina 01-108207 NRW SC BW Ostenland 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Fischer Lena 01-121117 NRW BV RW Wesel 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Moses Hanna 04-070602 NIS Altwarmbüchener BC 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Moses Lena 04-067796 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Wendt Natalie 05-054605 BAW SSV Waghäusel 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Diemer Lisa 11-007335 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Krein Aileen 11-009456 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Becker Silke 01-102062 NRW DJK VfL 19 Willich 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Gräßer Melanie 01-094282 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Schiwon Hannah 01-116210 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 David Josie 08-011804 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Leber Henriette 08-011435 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 0 0 0 24 24

92 Moszczynski Emma 06-152304 HAM Horner TV 0 0 0 0 24 24

107 Hegemann Annerike 01-101671 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Ebertz Theresa 10-008104 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Schmidt Marilen 02-035771 HES BLZ Mittelhessen 20 0 0 0 0 20

107 Schindler Lara 04-090092 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Szalai Lisa 04-065759 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Mund Charlotte 18-001928 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Nguyen Dan Phuong 18-001970 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Bunjes Wiebke 04-064480 NIS TV Metjendorf 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Walkhoff Carolin 04-066931 NIS TV Metjendorf 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Schade Kerstin 04-033615 NIS VfL Maschen 0 0 0 20 0 20

107 Thiele Jennifer 04-079490 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 0 0 20 0 20

118 Ehlenbröker Nadine 01-088763 NRW TuS Eintr. Bielefeld 0 0 0 0 12 12

118 Weddemar Kira 01-091893 NRW BC Ajax Bielefeld 0 0 0 0 12 12

118 Kappler Claudia 02-041778 HES SV DISBU Rüsselsheim 0 0 0 0 12 12

118 Vowinkel Christine 02-044957 HES SV DISBU Rüsselsheim 0 0 0 0 12 12

118 Geppert Lisa 18-001622 THÜ OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 0 12 12

118 Kasper Daniela 11-004365 RHP TuS Neuhofen 0 0 0 0 12 12



DBV-Rangliste Mixed - Herren Stand: 06.02.2017

Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verband Verein Gesamt

1 Persson Nikolaj 03-014381 HAM TSV Trittau 0 100 100 100 84 200

2 Lang Peter 02-037353 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 100 30 0 50 60 160

3 Laibacher Malte 01-104644 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 85 30 0 70 24 155

4 Stoppel Fabian 01-096900 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 70 70 50 70 36 140

5 Lohau Niclas 01-095920 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 0 50 85 0 135

5 Gredner Lucas 04-059900 NIS VfB/SC Peine 10 85 0 50 12 135

7 Franke Robert 08-008403 BBB SG EBT Berlin 50 50 70 20 24 120

7 Teulings Timo 05-043907 HAM TSV Trittau 0 70 50 20 0 120

7 Beck Raphael 01-101930 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 0 120 120

10 Wachenfeld Philipp 01-091524 NRW FC Langenfeld 0 0 85 0 24 109

11 Lamsfuß Mark 01-094824 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 0 0 0 102 102

12 Raupach Jann 08-009495 BBB SG EBT Berlin 30 30 70 0 0 100

12 Czeckay Pasquale 01-087519 NRW TV Witzhelden 50 0 0 50 0 100

14 Benz Daniel 02-038162 HES SG 1862 Anspach 0 0 0 50 36 86

14 Lohau Julian 01-095921 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 50 0 0 0 36 86

16 Seidel Marvin 13-009576 SAA 1. BC Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 84 84

17 Strehse Alexander 03-013803 SLH TSV Trittau 30 50 30 0 24 80

17 Trisnanto Ary 03-020256 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 50 30 0 80

17 Voigt Julian 18-001674 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 0 0 20 60 80

20 Porath Daniel 04-050070 NIS BV Gifhorn 70 0 0 0 0 70

20 Kramer David 05-029527 BAW SG Schorndorf 10 50 20 0 0 70

22 Demtröder Fabian 02-037086 HES TV Dieburg/Groß-Zimmern 20 0 30 30 36 66

23 Mund Thilo 01-135786 RHL BC Remagen 30 30 0 20 12 60

23 Ayush Temuulen 08-009830 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 20 0 30 30 0 60

23 Geiss Bjarne 03-017825 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 0 60 60

23 Joppien Björn 01-048639 NRW FC Langenfeld 0 0 0 0 60 60

27 Hukriede Thorsten 01-041981 NRW BV RW Wesel 20 0 0 0 36 56

28 Bald Christian 01-096898 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 0 0 30 24 54

28 Klauer Christopher 01-123278 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 30 0 20 24 54

28 Hohenberg Steffen 01-079982 NRW Gladbecker FC 0 0 30 0 24 54

28 Höflitz Johann 18-000713 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 30 24 54

32 Salow Philipp 14-000217 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 30 20 0 20 12 50

32 Behme Lukas 04-062336 NIS VfB/SC Peine 30 20 20 0 0 50

32 Seifert Daniel 03-016787 HAM TSV Trittau 30 20 0 0 0 50

32 Waffler Florian 07-031654 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 0 50 0 0 0 50

32 Rathke Jonathan 01-103096 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 20 0 30 20 0 50

32 Papendorf Wolf-Dieter 04-054183 NIS SG Vechelde/Lengede 30 0 0 20 12 50

32 Byerly Mark 01-103210 NRW TV Refrath 0 30 0 20 0 50

39 Resch Lukas 10-010801 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 0 0 0 24 44

39 Offermann Christoph 01-106063 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 20 24 44

41 Semrau Alexander 03-020243 HAM Horner TV 20 20 20 0 0 40

41 Faust Philipp 07-020304 BAY TV Unterdürrbach 0 20 20 0 0 40

41 König Niklas 09-007725 NIS VfB/SC Peine 20 20 0 0 0 40

41 Henke Alois 16-002454 THÜ OTG Gera 20 0 20 0 12 40

41 Castillo Job 06-153248 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 30 10 0 40

41 Mund Tobias 01-129130 RHL BC Remagen 20 0 0 20 0 40

41 Konder Lennart 10-010889 RHL BC Remagen 0 20 0 20 12 40

48 Pistorius Johannes 07-028805 BAY TSV Freystadt 0 0 0 0 36 36

48 Huber Ronald 13-011518 SAA TuS Wiebelskirchen 0 0 0 0 36 36

48 Nyenhuis Denis 01-085517 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 0 36 36

51 Santüns Jan 01-120682 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 20 0 12 32

51 Windhorst Yannik 09-007983 BRE Polizei SV Bremen 0 0 0 20 12 32

53 Böhnisch Lucas 07-034103 BAY TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 30 0 0 0 0 30

53 Oei Lin-Yu 08-009699 BBB BC Eintracht Südring 0 30 0 0 0 30

53 Disic Fabian 01-080792 NRW GSV Fröndenberg 0 0 30 0 0 30

53 Westermeyer Hendrik 01-062138 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 30 0 0 0 30

53 Karge Francis 08-010247 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 0 30 0 0 30

53 Gerberich Hannes 07-032252 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 0 0 0 30 0 30

53 Lohmann Benjamin 01-091370 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 30 0 30

53 Waldenberger Kai 01-110871 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 30 0 30

61 Hess Daniel 01-121098 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 0 24 24

61 Völker Jan Colin 06-151773 HAM Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 0 24 24

61 Graalmann Hauke 06-151863 HAM Horner TV 0 0 0 0 24 24

61 Hammes Felix 11-006085 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 0 0 24 24

61 Nonn Michael 10-009471 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 0 24 24

61 Weese Marco 05-023677 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 0 24 24

67 Kick Max 07-034306 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 10 12 22

67 Strehse Jan Collin 03-012250 NIS Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 10 12 22

69 Juchim Frank 09-007060 NIS VfB/SC Peine 20 0 0 0 0 20

69 Proschmann Dominik 02-038962 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 20 0 0 0 0 20

69 Kroll Martin 01-138726 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 20 0 0 20

69 Sander Simon 03-017155 HAM SSW Hamburg 20 0 0 0 0 20

69 Niemczyk Niklas 01-097225 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 0 0 0 0 20

69 Sosna Mirko 01-078137 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 0 0 0 0 20

69 von Ohlen Carsten 04-064730 HAM SSW Hamburg 20 0 0 0 0 20

69 Petry Matthias 13-010698 SAA 1.BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 20 0 0 0 20
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DBV-Rangliste Mixed - Herren Stand: 06.02.2017

69 Gnalian Samuel 07-034923 BAY TuS Geretsried 0 20 0 0 0 20

69 Joop Yannik 04-051897 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 20 0 0 0 20

69 Hechler Jonas 02-038776 HES SG Anspach 0 0 20 0 0 20

69 Bastian Kai 07-020649 BAY TV Unterdürrbach 0 0 20 0 0 20

69 Ewert Mirco 04-062490 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 0 0 20 0 20

69 Krause Toni 18-000873 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 20 0 20

69 Predel Moritz 18-000810 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 20 0 20

84 Wahl Benjamin 05-019427 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 0 12 12

84 Schmidt Oliver 01-080493 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 0 12 12

84 Merkt Simon 05-057131 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 0 12 12

84 Schröder Roluf 03-018315 SLH TSV Ladelund 0 0 0 0 12 12

84 Grieser Sebastian 02-039119 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 0 12 12

84 Grün Jonas 07-032256 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 0 0 0 0 12 12

84 Scheiel Patrick 07-032322 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 0 12 12

84 Borsutzki Jan 08-009757 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 0 0 0 12 12

92 Wohlgemuth Florian 18-001871 THÜ VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen 0 0 0 10 0 10

92 Rasmussen Mathias 06-152953 HAM Horner TV 0 0 0 10 0 10

92 Fischer Tim 07-034007 NRW BV Wesel RW 0 0 0 10 0 10

92 Rother René 01-105347 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 10 0 10

92 Notni Lennart 18-001749 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 10 0 10



DBV-Rangliste Mixed - Damen Stand: 06.02.2017

Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verband Verein DEM  2017 Gesamt

1 Ostermeyer Kilasu 06-153218 HAM TSV Trittau 0 100 100 100 84 200

2 Kaminski Lisa 01-096109 NRW 1. BC Beuel 85 0 0 70 24 155

3 Wurm Theresa 07-030554 HES SG 1862 Anspach 100 0 20 50 36 150

4 Riffelmann Laura 01-094673 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 70 70 50 70 36 140

5 Röthel Jessica 01-091751 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 0 50 85 0 135

5 Gredner Laura 04-059901 NIS VfB/SC Peine 10 85 0 50 12 135

7 Schlösser Sonja 04-048731 NIS BV Gifhorn 70 50 0 20 24 120

7 Bühl Jana 04-041942 BBB BC Eintr. Südring Berlin 0 70 50 20 12 120

7 Nelte Carla 01-128902 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 0 120 120

10 Horbach Annika 01-102597 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 30 0 50 60 110

11 Köhler Fabienne 01-100526 NRW FC Langenfeld 0 0 85 0 24 109

12 Herttrich Isabel 07-028507 SAA 1. BC Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 102 102

13 Buchert Anja 08-009544 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 30 70 20 0 100

14 Deichgräber Lisa 08-008717 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 0 70 20 24 94

15 Stremlau Lea-Lyn 01-100190 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 0 0 0 36 86

16 Efler Linda 01-110718 NRW TV Emsdetten 0 0 0 0 84 84

17 Bytomski Yvonne 01-105565 NRW 1. CfB Köln 0 50 20 30 24 80

17 Kinoshita Yurie 01-149336 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 50 0 0 30 0 80

17 Siahaya Priskila 06-153246 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 50 30 0 80

20 Li Yvonne 06-151394 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 0 50 0 0 12 62

21 Cordes Nadine 03-017832 NIS VfB/SC Peine 30 20 30 20 12 60

21 Volkmann Franziska 03-016358 HAM SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 0 60 60

21 Virta Noora 08-014011 BBB SG EBT Berlin 30 0 30 0 0 60

21 Kunkel Julia 07-033266 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 30 0 0 30 12 60

21 Weitz Hanna 02-039522 HES SG Anspach 0 0 30 30 0 60

21 Janssens Eva 01-113510 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 0 60 60

21 Deprez Fabienne 01-094452 NRW 0 0 0 0 60 60

28 Fischer Lena 01-121117 NRW BV RW Wesel 20 0 0 0 36 56

29 Stepper Brid 07-032153 BAY 1.BC Wipperfeld 30 20 20 20 24 54

29 Plützer Runa 01-121966 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 30 24 54

29 Altenbeck Katharina 01-087405 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 20 0 30 20 24 54

29 Kuse Maria 17-019030 SAH SV Lok Staßfurt 0 0 0 30 24 54

33 Wagner Kerstin 05-018261 BAW SG Schorndorf 50 0 0 0 0 50

33 Pohl Hannah 01-104600 NRW 1. BC Beuel 0 30 0 20 0 50

33 Weiner Franziska 04-062420 NIS VfB/SC Peine 30 20 20 0 0 50

33 Holenz Katja 01-121734 NRW 1.BC Beuel 30 20 0 0 0 50

33 Molitor Alicia 04-067158 NIS BV Gifhorn 30 20 0 20 12 50

33 Oliwa Annika 07-030525 BAY TV Dillingen 0 50 0 0 0 50

33 Kaufhold Dana 01-088911 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 20 0 30 0 0 50

33 Wu Jasmin 01-127990 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 50 0 50

41 Wilson Miranda 05-037197 BAW SG Schorndorf 20 0 0 0 24 44

41 Petrikowski Jule 01-128327 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 0 20 24 44

41 Hegemann Annerike 01-101671 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 20 24 44

44 Schadlowski Katrin 06-015127 HAM B-W Wittorf NMS 30 0 0 10 12 42

45 Eichhorn Bente 06-151376 HAM Wedeler TSV 20 20 0 0 0 40

45 Stelzer Maxi 18-000787 THÜ OTG 1902 Gera 20 0 20 20 12 40

45 Bartsch Nicole 16-003563 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 20 0 0 20 12 40

45 Nichterwitz Anja 03-020582 HAM Horner TV 20 20 20 0 0 40

45 Dollak Anna 02-039414 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 20 0 20 0 0 40

45 Kaulitzky Janice 01-108714 NRW TSV Trittau 20 0 0 20 0 40

45 Persson Charlotte 03-014380 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 30 10 0 40

45 Rondorf Teresa 01-124734 RHL BC Remagen 0 20 0 20 0 40

53 Bellenberg Barbara 07-028442 NRW TV Emsdetten 0 0 0 0 36 36

53 Karnott Jennifer 01-116150 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 0 36 36

53 Kämpf Sarah 10-008788 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 0 0 36 36

53 Isenberg Theresa 02-039464 HES TuS 1872 Schwanheim 0 0 0 0 36 36

57 Gräßer Melanie 01-094282 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 20 0 12 32

57 Völkering Maren 04-060852 BRE Polizei SV Bremen 0 0 0 20 12 32

59 Baumgärtner Lisa 16-007790 BBB SG EBT Berlin 0 30 0 0 0 30

59 Bomers Lisa 01-150639 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 30 0 0 0 30

59 Seibert Lena 01-114934 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 30 0 0 0 30

59 Lajdova Magdalena CZE-LajdovaMagdalena 0 30 0 0 0 30

59 Sutara Dorotea CRO-SutaraDorotea 0 30 0 0 0 30

59 Pogrebniak Viktoria 01-147376 NRW Bottroper BG 0 0 30 0 0 30

59 Prameshwarie Dara Aprillya 01-147068 NRW Gladbecker FC 0 0 30 0 0 30

59 Ebertz Theresa 10-008104 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 30 0 30

67 Schreiber Annika 16-007071 SAC BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 0 0 0 0 24 24

67 Deschle Michelle 07-035267 BAY TuS Geretsried 0 0 0 0 24 24

67 Schwarz Lea 11-007822 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 0 0 24 24

67 Nonn Nicole 10-010163 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 0 24 24

71 Diks Annalena 01-121957 NRW BV RW Wesel 0 0 0 10 12 22

72 Jäger Annabella 16-006916 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 20 0 0 0 0 20

72 Storch Helena 07-030127 BAY TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 20 0 0 0 0 20

72 Behme Lisa 04-058759 NIS VfB/SC Peine 20 0 0 0 0 20

72 Jörg Anna 01-119070 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 20 0 0 20
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DBV-Rangliste Mixed - Damen Stand: 06.02.2017

Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verband Verein DEM  2017 Gesamt
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72 Geisler Isabel 01-097096 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 0 0 0 0 20

72 Brosch Katja 01-116610 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 0 0 0 0 20

72 Pope Aija LAT-PopeAija NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 0 0 0 0 20

72 Hippchen Ann-Katrin 13-011088 SAA 1.BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 20 0 0 0 20

72 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 07-036216 BAY TuS Geretsried 0 20 0 0 0 20

81 Seele Vanessa 07-034414 BAY ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 0 0 0 0 12 12

81 Moses Hanna 04-070602 NIS Altwarmbüchener BC 0 0 0 0 12 12

81 Kasper Daniela 11-004365 RHP TuS Neuhofen 0 0 0 0 12 12

81 Wendt Natalie 05-054605 BAW SSV Waghäusel 0 0 0 0 12 12

81 Vogelgsang Claudia 05-010175 BAW VfB Friedrichshafen 0 0 0 0 12 12

81 Cronenberg Laura 01-105800 NRW Brühler TV 0 0 0 0 12 12

87 Abdul Rahim Mariam 01-090728 NRW STC BW Solingen 10 0 0 0 0 10

87 Nguyen Dan Phuong 18-001970 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 10 0 10

87 Kick Paula 07-034304 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 10 0 10

87 Glause Tanja 06-011661 HAM Walddörfer SV 0 0 0 10 0 10

87 Kiehl Marie-Christin 01-104305 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 10 0 10

87 Mund Charlotte 18-001928 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 0 10 0 10
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